304HV 2 06
15 20 3/4
Port size
06 08 101/8 1/4 3/8
Model
4HV Hand lever valve
S
Body Mounting S Panel Mounting

3/4
95mm (Cv=5.27)2
◆ How to Order
Mounting type
Nil
A B
P R
4 port 3 position
www.anssion.com 2-063
4 Port Hand Lever Valve
Series 4HV
VF
SY
SYJ
4V100
4V200
4V300
4V400
VT307
VP
3V
2W
2WH
2L
2V
2P
4A100
4A200
4A300
3A100
3A200
3A300
4H
HV,K
3FM
3F
4F
FV
MSV
MOV
JM
TAC
HSV
RE
ASC
KA
ACV
KS
QE
Manifold
VFA
SYA
3L
4L
SL,SH
4HV
1/2
1/2
A
P R
M34 1.5×
4-1/8
4-1/4
4- 5Φ
A
B
P R
2- 3Φ
(120)
45°